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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $622.00 $378.40 $243.60  2.47 -0.21 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.47
20 SPOT Totals: $378.40 $622.00 $243.60 

3 $30.33 $3.75 $26.58  0.12  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.12
3 FOR $1 Totals: $3.75 $30.33 $26.58 

4 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.16  0.62  0.004-500

 0.16
4-500 Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

2 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $50.80 $0.00 $50.80  0.20  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $142.60 $10.88 $131.72  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $89.40 $0.00 $89.40  0.36  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 1.17
BEST BET Totals: $10.88 $293.60 $282.72 

4 $265.00 $450.00 ($185.00)  1.05  0.77  0.01BINGO

5 $212.00 $490.00 ($278.00)  0.84  0.77  0.01BINGO

8 $53.00 $0.00 $53.00  0.21  0.43  0.00BINGO

 2.11
BINGO Totals: $940.00 $530.00 ($410.00)

2 $103.50 $73.00 $30.50  0.41  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $10.25 $0.00 $10.25  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $132.00 $63.00 $69.00  0.52  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $68.50 $26.00 $42.50  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $11.75 $1.00 $10.75  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 1.30
BONUS BA Totals: $163.00 $326.00 $163.00 

40 $270.00 $250.00 $20.00  1.07  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.07
BOTTOM S Totals: $250.00 $270.00 $20.00 

32 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.10  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.10
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 

2 $21.50 $12.00 $9.50  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $728.25 $501.50 $226.75  2.90  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $1,038.75 $603.50 $435.25  4.13  0.93  0.04MEAN GR

5 $193.25 $39.50 $153.75  0.77  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $356.00 $142.00 $214.00  1.42  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1.75 $0.00 $1.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $459.50 $16.00 $443.50  1.83  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

10 $337.00 $372.00 ($35.00)  1.34  0.91  0.01MEAN GR

12 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 12.49
MEAN GR Totals: $1,686.50 $3,141.00 $1,454.50 

8 $1,377.50 $405.00 $972.50  5.48  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.48
PENNY Totals: $405.00 $1,377.50 $972.50 

8 $2.18 $0.00 $2.18  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.00 $2.18 $2.18 

1 $639.70 $272.10 $367.60  2.54  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,568.50 $1,075.75 $492.75  6.24  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $1,768.05 $1,337.12 $430.93  7.03  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,422.50 $1,486.00 ($63.50)  5.66  0.78  0.04Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $536.65 $279.70 $256.95  2.13  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $507.65 $213.75 $293.90  2.02  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $202.15 $147.00 $55.15  0.80  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $309.75 $139.57 $170.18  1.23  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $74.00 $54.40 $19.60  0.29  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $182.50 $64.45 $118.05  0.73  0.71  0.01Regular

12 $24.50 $6.50 $18.00  0.10  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $19.20 $2.70 $16.50  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

 28.85
Regular Totals: $5,079.04 $7,255.15 $2,176.11 

1 $2,915.17 $1,958.32 $956.85  11.59  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $2,085.65 $1,952.40 $133.25  8.29  0.59  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $1,653.20 $666.30 $986.90  6.57  0.83  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $168.75 $48.00 $120.75  0.67  0.86  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $23.50 $2.87 $20.63  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 27.23
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,627.89 $6,846.27 $2,218.38 

2 $72.00 $66.67 $5.33  0.29  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $2,942.50 $2,216.50 $726.00  11.70  0.79  0.09SUPERSP

4 $1,089.50 $986.34 $103.16  4.33  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

 16.32
SUPERSP Totals: $3,269.51 $4,104.00 $834.49 

40 $281.75 $110.00 $171.75  1.12  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.12
TOP S Totals: $110.00 $281.75 $171.75 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $25,144.78 $16,923.97 $8,220.81 
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